
St Boniface Faith Formation Programme 

Proposed Dates for Meetings (Fortnightly) 

Introduction The Power of Prayer, Monday 2nd Oct 

(1) Who is Jesus:  Monday, 16th Oct 

He came to give life to the world. 

 (2) The Holy Spirit and the Church, Monday, 30th Oct 

How the Holy Spirit can change your life. 

 (3) THE COMMUNITY OF THE CHURCH: Monday, 13th Nov 

Why do we need the Church? The special place of the Catholic Church. Being Catholic today. 

 (4) The Holy Bible: Monday, 27th Nov 

What is the bible? Can we trust the bible? How the bible can change your life. 

(5) THE GIFT OF FAITH Monday, 11th Dec 

What is faith? Are Christians just stupid or are there good reasons to believe? How to 

take a step of faith. 

 (6) THE SACRAMENTS OF BAPTISM AND CONFIRMATION: Monday, 8th Jan 

The power of the sacraments and the liturgy. How baptism can change your life. Confirmation and 
the gift of the Holy Spirit. 

 (7) THE HOLY EUCHARIST Monday, 22nd Jan 

The meaning of the Mass. The Real Presence of Jesus in the Eucharist. The Holy Sacrifice of the 
Mass. 

 (8) FORGIVENESS, HEALING AND MISSION: Monday, 5th Feb 

Forgiveness and the Sacrament of Confession. Healing and the Sacrament of the Sick. Christian 
mission and the call to share our faith. 

 (9) THE Light of Christ: Monday, 19th Feb 

The Christian Creed. The Light of Christ. The Holy Trinity.. 

 (10) MARY AND THE HOPE OF HEAVEN Monday 4th March 

Death, judgment, and our longing for eternal life. Holiness, the saints, and our hope for heaven. 
What Catholics believe about the Blessed Virgin Mary. 
 

Final Summary meeting Monday, 18th March 


